GIRO FRONTONE ANDATA

S.|nome e cognome indirizzo citta tempo | andata
1 [M[Marini Gianluca Strada Dei Magalotti, 13/Bis P.P.T. |61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 7:10
2 | E|Marochi Riccardo Strada Ca De La Betta n. 1/A 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 7:14
3 |M|Tagnani Alessandro Strada Provinciale 424 n. 26 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 7:18
4 E S.a.ntl Nogmy Via Delle Viole 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 7:22
5 [M]Viti Angelica
6 | E|Pecce Domenico Alberto Strada della Contea 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 7:26
7 | E|Agabiti Riccardo Via Delle Piole 18 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:07 7:33
8 |M|Battisti Vittoria . .
9 | E|Battisti Edoardo Via Sterpachinon. 7 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:34
10 | E|Passetti Giulio Via Monte Catria n°10 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:35
11 | E|Bigonzi Agata Via Colombara 24 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:36
13 | M|Ridolfi Pietro Via Quartondo, 4/A 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 7:38
14 | E |Mercantini Brando S.P. 53 San Savino 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:39
15 | E|Fanelli Brando
16 |M|Babei David .
17 [m|Babei Elisei Via Ballano 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:40
18 | E|Cavallini Rebecca
19 | E [Moukhliss Haitham . .
20 [M[Moukhliss Rayan Via delle Ginestre 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:41
DISCESA SCUOLE MEDIE (20 - 8 = 12) 0:03 7:44
| E[Isidori Ambra | Via Fabriano |61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 | 7:45
ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMENTARE SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 0:06 7:51




